Position

Operations And Maintenance
Manager

Service Person Il

Service Person Il

Service Person |

Other Positions Held Special District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Department Total Wages
Field
Field

Field

Field

$90,811

$80,125

$67,131

$35,651

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,963
$23,833

$38,462

$13,355



