Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations And Maintenance Manager		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Field	\$90,811	\$28,963
Service Person II		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Field	\$80,125	\$23,833
Service Person II		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Field	\$67,131	\$38,462
Service Person I		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Field	\$35,651	\$13,355